

FORM PTO-1596 ] 1020	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Docket No.: 50195-292 PATEN	TS ONLY
	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kenji IKEGAMI	Name: NISSAN MOTOR CO., LTD.
03/05/00	Address: 2, Takara-cho, Kanagawa-ku
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes	Yokohama-shi
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Kanagawa, JAPAN
X Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	15
Execution Date: January 10, 2002	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If the document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is: January 10, 2002
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
Additional numbers attached?  Yes	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number:
	500417
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inj	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
K	obert J. Dill March 5, 2002
Robert L. Price, 22,685	March 5, 2002
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	

> PATENT REEL: 012678 FRAME: 0480

nicł
rica
fiec
l all
-
f

**RECORDED: 03/05/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 012678 FRAME: 0481